>

ZigHe W@ fAsm=

g e SwmE
TRANSLATIONAL HEALTH SCIENCE
AND TECHNOLOGY INSTITUTE

1@

I

O thst

(An Autonomous Institute of the Department of Biotechnology, Govt. of India)
NCR-Biotech Science Cluster, 3™ Milestone, Faridabad-Gurugram Expressway, Post Box No.- 04, Faridabad-121001

Admission Notice No. THS/RN/20/2022

Selected candidates for THSTI-MAHE PhD Program 2022-23 (Monsoon Session)

Ref ID of the
Candidate

89520
90681
90734
90852
92350
90632

S.No.

AN |IWIN]|F

A separate email will be sent to the selected candidates regarding their offer for admission to the PhD
program.

Page1lof1



