

(An Autonomous Institute of the Department of Biotechnology, Govt. of India)
NCR-Biotech Science Cluster, 3rd Milestone, Faridabad-Gurugram Expressway, Post Box No.- 04, Faridabad-121001

Admission Notice No. THS/RN/20/2022

Selected candidates for THSTI-MAHE PhD Program 2022-23 (Monsoon Session)

S.No.	Ref ID of the Candidate
1	89520
2	90681
3	90734
4	90852
5	92350
6	90632

A separate email will be sent to the selected candidates regarding their offer for admission to the PhD program.